
                         The REPCO Sales Team 

 
Everett Landry 
(603) 770-3417 
elandry@represcott.com 

 
 

Bob Dwyer 
(603) 770-3514 
bdwyer@represcott.com 

 
 

Brendan Collins 
(603) 498-6605 
brcollins@represcott.com 

 

Steve Bagley 
(603) 395-7147 
sbagley@represcott.com 

 
 

Rick Marcinczyk 
(508) 320-7360 
rmarcinczyk@represcott.com 

 

 

Bill Berube 
(508) 341-0786 
bberube@represcott.com 


